OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-347V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 0-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 91 LPW at 90 CRI White

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-SF-G6-A-CA-220-B-P30-010-PL-WH
REV G
AE-SF-G6 -A -CA -2 20 -B -P 30 -010 -PL -WH
FIXTURE
FAMILY
GEN VOLTAGE SIZE POWER ACCENT CRI CCT DIMMING LENS FINISH
AE-SF-G6
Aeralux Gen
6 linear
architectura
l fixture
-A
First
GEN
-CA
120-347Vac
input
voltage
range
-2
2 feet
length
20
20*
-B
No
Accent
-P
90 CRI
30
3000K CCT
-010
0-10V
external
dimming
down to
10%
-PL
Full length
polycarbonate
lens
-WH
Aeralux
Nebula
White finish
-4
4 feet
length
40
20/30/40**
35
3500K CCT
-BK
Aeralux
Atomic Black
finish to
-6
6 feet
length
50
30/40/50***
40
4000K CCT
-SV
Silver –
RAL7044
-8
8 feet
length
70